South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:07:48 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0386 (Rat #0135, Act #0091 of 1981) General Bill, By Senate Finance
Similar (S 0357)

A Bill to amend Section 59-115-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating in part to the Revenue
Bond Debt Limitation of the State Education Assistance Authority, so as to increase the limit from twenty-five to fifty million

dollars.

04/01/81
04/09/81
04/14/81
04/15/81
04/15/81
05/26/81
05/27/81
05/28/81
06/03/81
06/04/81
06/04/81
06/04/81
06/18/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-1857

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1857
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2647
Read second time HJ-2685

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2716

Ratified R 135 SJ-11

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/81

Act No. 91

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



