

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0386 (Rat #0135, Act #0091 of 1981) General Bill, By Senate Finance

Similar (S 0357)

A Bill to amend Section 59-115-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating in part to the Revenue Bond Debt Limitation of the State Education Assistance Authority, so as to increase the limit from twenty-five to fifty million dollars.

04/01/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
04/09/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
04/14/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
04/15/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1857
04/15/81	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1857
05/26/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2647
05/27/81	House	Read second time HJ-2685
05/28/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2716
06/03/81	Senate	Ratified R 135 SJ-11
06/04/81		Signed By Governor
06/04/81		Effective date 06/04/81
06/04/81		Act No. 91
06/18/81		Copies available